
SEPTEMBER

2024-2025 PREP CALENDAR
OCTOBER NOVEMBER

DECEMBER JANUARY FEBRUARY

MARCH APR IL MAY

9:30 AM PREP Mass in the church
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM - PREP classes in the school.  

8

15

Religious Education Classes Begin

Religious Education Classes

Catechetical Sunday:
Commissioning of Catechists 
9:30 AM Mass

Religious Education Classes

Parent/Guardian Orientation - 10:30
AM - Cafeteria

6

13

20

24

27

Religious Education Classes

Religious Education Classes 

Religious Education Classes
 
Confirmation Practice, Confessions &
Retreat for Candidates & Sponsors -
1:00 PM - Church

Confirmation 4:00 PM

Religious Education Classes

3

10

17

24

NO PREP - Fall Break 

Religious Education Classes 

Religious Education Classes

Religious Education Classes
PREP Mass

1

8

15

22

29

NO PREP - Thanksgiving Holiday

Religious Education Classes

Religious Education Classes

Religious Education Classes
Deadline for Homeschool Ch. 1-12
PREP Mass

NO PREP - Christmas Holiday

5

12

19

26

Religious Education Classes
Level 2 Parent Meeting 
10:30-11:30 AM - Cafeteria

Religious Education Classes

NO PREP CLASSES - Martin Luther King 

 
Religious Education Classes

2

9

16

23

Religious Education Classes 

Religious Education Classes
PREP Mass

NO PREP - Presidents Day 

Religious Education Classes

2

9

12

15

16

23

30

Religious Education Classes 

Religious Education Classes 

Lenten Penance Service 6 PM

First Penance 10:00 AM

Religious Education Classes / Kid Talk

Religious Education Classes

Religious Education Classes
PREP Mass

6

13

20

27

Religious Education Classes

Religious Education Classes

NO PREP - Easter Sunday

Religious Education Classes
First Communion Retreat & Practice
10:30 - 12:30 PM
 

3

4

11

18

First Communion - 10:00 AM

Final PREP Mass & May Procession
NO PREP classes

NO PREP CLASSES - Mother's Day  

Final Religious Education Classes
Level K-6 class parties
Deadline for Homeschool Ch. 13 - 25. 

22

Religious Education Classes
Level 7 Parent Meeting 6-7 PM
Conahan Hall

29


